Combined FAST
24": 3 conpetitors
24103 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold
20105 Zi ggy, Border Collie, LindaM Husson
24702 Ceral t , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold
20": 16 conpetitors
20118 Sprite, Austraian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
20115 W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
20112 Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
20108 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
20104 Rhyt hm, Border Collie, LindaM Husson
20102 Ryl ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo
16802 Shea, Callie (Rough), Susan Wolf
16206 M dni ght Rai n, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
16201 Arya, Rottweller, Peter Piusz
0101 Phoebe, Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
20705 Josey, English Setter, Beth Koferl
20701 Charl ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo
20501 Freddi e, Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel
20703 Mbonbeam, Flat-Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla
20301 | vee, Austraian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
20202 G bbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey
16": 18 conpetitors
16107 Brazen, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
16106  Mei - Mei , All-American, Jackie Murphy
16102 Bree, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
16101 Vita, Austraian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
16219  Shi mmer , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
16216 Br et , Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl
16208 R o G ande, Coallie (Rough), Susan Wolf
16207 Wi -wei , All-American, Tiiu Mayer
16205 Vil ya, Border Coallie, BarbaraN Miller
16503 Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
16501 Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
12801 Franki e, Pumi, MariaBarnum
16803 Bea, Portuguese Water Dog, Susanne Sample-Brown
16702 QGus, Min. American, Susan Wolf
16801 Elli e, Coallie (Rough), Butch Jersey
16701 Wi ppety -slick ,All-American, Tiiu Mayer
16108 Harl ow, All-American, Alison Matous
12803 Darcy, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis
12": 13 conpetitors
12503 Ml es, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
12108 Tayt o, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeney
12105 Reba, Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
12104 Marti na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
12103 G nli , Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Key
12101 M ssy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
12703 Rhona, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti
12501 U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
12701 Taj ar , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12401 Peppa, Min. American, Peter Piusz

Running Order List
Saturday, July 13, 2024

12203
12202
12201

Rel ay, Shetland Sheepdog, Arlene Spooner
Gander , SC Wheaten, Suzanne Stone
Shi | oh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

8": 12 conpetitors

8109
8106
8105
8103
8102
8101
8204
8202
8201
8503
8702
8701

4" 2
4201
4401

Dee, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire

Kansas , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
Beet | e, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush

Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

Zi ggy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin
| ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Fel i x, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, BarbaraN Miller
Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
Beermer , Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
Shea, Shih Tzu, Claudia McGuire

Spl it , Biewer Terrier, Rolissa Nash

Fl or a, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes

conpetitors
I vy, Westie, Maria Barnum
Basi | , Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes

Premier Standard

24" 2
24103
24101

20": 6
20118
20115
20110
20106
20103
0101

16":

16802
16702
16503
16501
16214
16201
16108
16106
16104
16103
16102
16101

12": 6
12801
12501
12203
12108
12104
12103

conpetitors
Dr ogon , Belgian Mdinois, Francine Arnold
Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe

conpetitors

Sprit e, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
Jour ney , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Dahl i a, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Dezi , Border Collie, LindaM Husson

Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

12 conpetitors

Shea, Callie (Rough), Susan Wolf

Cus, Min. American, Susan Wolf

Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Bandi t , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Har | ow, All-American, Alison Matous
Mei - Mei , All-American, Jackie Murphy
TyCoon, Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
ReCon, Border Collie, Tinna Brown

Br ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
Vi t a, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

conpetitors

Fr anki e, Pumi, Maria Barnum

U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Rel ay, Shetland Sheepdog, Arlene Spooner
Tayt o, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeney
Mar t i na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
G ml i , Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Key



8":

8204
8109
8108
8103
8101

4" :
4202

5 conpetitors
Fel i x, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, BarbaraN Miller
Dee, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire
El oi se, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
| ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

1 conpetitor
a i vi a, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

M aster /Excellent Standard

24"

24702
24502
24302
24301
24103
24102
24101
20105

20":
20301
20206
20205
20203
20202
20201
20118
20116
20115
20114
20113
20112
20111
20110
20108
20107
20106
20104
20102
20101
16802
16202
16201
0101

16":

16803
16219
16215
16214
16213
16209
16208
16206

8 conpetitors
Ger al t , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold
Dugal , GSP, Samantha Honaker
Bri st ol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
El | i e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Dr ogon , Belgian Mdinois, Francine Arnold
Br ody , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
Zi ggy, Border Coallie, LindaM Husson

24 conpetitors

| vee, Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
Bol t , GSP, Samantha Honaker
Snoopy , Briard, Janyce Selkin
Shanbhu, Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
G bbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey
Ace, German Shepherd Dog, Brittany Kochiss
Sprit e, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
Travel er , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
Suzy , Australian Shepherd, James M Jayko
Dee Dee, Australian Shepherd, James M Jayko
Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Syl o, Border Callie, Tinna Brown
Jour ney , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Ruby , Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
Cal | i e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Dahl i a, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Rhyt hm, Border Collie, LindaM Husson
Ryl ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo
Bear , All-American, Brittany Kochiss
Shea, Callie (Rough), Susan Wolf
NCELLE, Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

15 conpetitors
Bea, Portuguese Water Dog, Susanne Sample-Brown
Shi mrer , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
Pri ze, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Bandi t , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
Peavey , Whippet, Samantha Honaker
Lever age, Border Callie, Tinna Brown
Ri o G ande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
M dni ght Rai n, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley

Saturday (cont.)

16108
16105
16104
16103
16102
16101
12801

12":

12503
12401
12203
12202
12201
12109
12108
12107
12106
12105
12104
12103
12102
12101

8":

Har | ow, All-American, Alison Matous

Sal | y Brown , Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
TyCoon, Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
ReCon, Border Collie, Tinna Brown

Br ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
Vi t a, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Fr anki e, Pumi, Maria Barnum

14 conpetitors

M| es, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
Peppa, Min. American, Peter Piusz

Rel ay, Shetland Sheepdog, Arlene Spooner
Gander , SC Wheaten, Suzanne Stone

Shi | oh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Benni , Poodle (Miniature), Sandra Mainardi
Tayt o, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeney
Zi pper , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Bocci , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Reba , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing

Mar t i na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
G i, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Key

El Ii e, All-American, Brittany Kochiss

M ssy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

13 conpetitors

8205 Jada, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
8204 Fel i x, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, BarbaraN Miller
8203 Bonsai , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
8202 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
8201 Beener , Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
8109 Dee, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire
8108 El oi se, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
8106 Kansas , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
8105 Beet | e, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
8104 Harry, CKC Spaniel, Johnson Lisa
8103 Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
8102  Zi ggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin
8101 | ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
4": 3 conpetitors
4401 Basi | , Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes
4204  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
4201 |vy, Westie, MariaBarnum
Open Standard
24": 1 conpetitor
24501 Berni e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
20": 3 conpetitors
20902 W/ bur , Australian Shepherd, Troy Messenger
20705 Josey, English Setter, Beth Koferl
20703 Mbonbeam, Flat-Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla
16": 1 conpetitor
16502 Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Judy O'Neill
8": 1 conpetitor
8503 Shea, Shih Tzu, ClaudiaMcGuire



Novice Standard

20":

20901
20801
20704
20702
20701
20501

16":

16702
16701
16503
16501

12":

12803
12802
12701
12501

8":
8702
8701

Premier

24"
24103

20":
20205
20201
20118
20115
20114
20113
20110
20106
20103
0101

16":

16802
16702
16503
16501
16216
16214
16201
16108
16105
16104
16102
16101

12":
12801

6 conpetitors
Pepper , All-American, Kelly Chang
Lena Hor ne, Spinone Italiano, Lois kaufmann
W nna, Vizda, Marie Warniaha
Noodl| es , WHP Griffon, Diane Dillon
Char | ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo
Fr eddi e, Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel

4 conpetitors
Cus, Min. American, Susan Wolf
VWi ppety -slick ,All-American, Tiiu Mayer
Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

4 conpetitors
Dar cy, Shetland Sheepdog, Hilda Kastanis
Skeet er , Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Taj ar , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

2 conpetitors
Spl it , Biewer Terrier, Rolissa Nash
Fl or a, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes

JWW

1 conpetitor
Dr ogon , Belgian Mdinois, Francine Arnold

10 conpetitors
Snoopy , Briard, Janyce Selkin
Ace, German Shepherd Dog, Brittany Kochiss
Sprit e, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
Suzy , Australian Shepherd, James M Jayko
Dee Dee, Australian Shepherd, James M Jayko
Jour ney , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Dahl i a, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Dezi , Border Collie, LindaM Husson

Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

12 conpetitors
Shea, Callie (Rough), Susan Wolf
CGus, Min. American, Susan Wolf
Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Br et , Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl
Bandi t , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz
Har | ow, All-American, Alison Matous
Sal | y Brown , Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
TyCoon, Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
Br ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
Vi t a, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

7 conpetitors
Fr anki e, Pumi, Maria Barnum

Saturday (cont.)

12501 U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

12203 Rel ay, Shetland Sheepdog, Arlene Spooner
12108 Tayt o, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeney
12104 Marti na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
12103 G nli , Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Key
12102 Elli e, All-American, Brittany Kochiss

8": 3 conpetitors

8204 Fel i x, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, BarbaraN Miller
8103 Ti nk, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

8101 | ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

4": 2 conpetitors
4204  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
4202 divi a, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin

Master/Excellent JIWW

24": 8 conpetitors

24702 Ceral t , Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold
24502 Dugal , GSP, Samantha Honaker

24302 Bri st ol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
24301 El i e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
24103 Drogon, Belgian Malinois, Francine Arnold
24102 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
24101 Kai , Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe

20105 Zi ggy, Border Collie, LindaM Husson

20": 24 conpetitors

20301 | vee, Austraian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
20206 Bol t , GSP, Samantha Honaker

20205 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

20203 Shambhu, Poodle (Standard), Russell Thorpe
20202 G bbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey

20201 Ace, German Shepherd Dog, Brittany Kochiss
20118 Sprite, Austraian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
20116 Travel er , Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
20115 W cked, Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
20114 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James M Jayko
20113 Dee Dee, Australian Shepherd, James M Jayko
20112 Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

20111 Syl o, Border Collie, Tinna Brown

20110 Jour ney, Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
20108 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

20107 Calli e, Chesapeske Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
20106 Dahl i a, Austraian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20104 Rhyt hm, Border Collie, LindaM Husson
20102 Ryl ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo

20101 Bear , All-American, Brittany Kochiss

16802 Shea, Callie (Rough), Susan Wolf

16202 NCELLE, Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
16201 Arya, Rottweller, Peter Piusz

0101 Phoebe, Brittany, Kristina Wittchen

16": 16 conpetitors
16219  Shi mmer , Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
16216 Br et , Golden Retriever, Beth Koferl



16215
16214
16213
16209
16208
16204
16203
16108
16105
16104
16103
16102
16101
12801

12":

12802
12703
12503
12401
12203
12202
12201
12109
12108
12107
12106
12105
12104
12103
12102
12101

8":

8205
8204
8203
8202
8201
8109
8108
8106
8105
8104
8103
8102
8101

4" :
4401
4204

Pri ze, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Bandi t , Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
Peavey , Whippet, Samantha Honaker

Lever age, Border Callie, Tinna Brown

Ri o G ande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf

I van, Min. American, Barbara Siegel

Rosy , Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Har | ow, All-American, Alison Matous

Sal | y Brown , Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
TyCoon, Shetland Sheepdog, Tinna Brown
ReCon, Border Collie, Tinna Brown

Br ee, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Spetla
Vi t a, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Fr anki e, Pumi, Maria Barnum

16 conpetitors
Skeet er , Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Rhona, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti
M1 es, English Cocker Spaniel, Kim Krajcovic
Peppa, Min. American, Peter Piusz
Rel ay, Shetland Sheepdog, Arlene Spooner
Gander , SC Wheaten, Suzanne Stone
Shi | oh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Benni , Poodle (Miniature), Sandra Mainardi
Tayt o, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeney
Zi pper , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Bocci , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Reba , Border Terrier, Jessica Downing
Mar t i na, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
G i , Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Key
El Ii e, All-American, Brittany Kochiss
M ssy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

13 conpetitors
Jada, Rat Terrier, Debra Percenti
Fel i x, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, BarbaraN Miller
Bonsai , Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
Beermer , Shetland Sheepdog, Richard Scibior
Dee, Poodle (Toy), ClaudiaMcGuire
El oi se, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Kansas , Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
Beet | e, Chihuahua, Carrie Griffen-Y akush
Har ry, CKC Spaniel, Johnson Lisa
Ti nk , Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy
Zi ggy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola Gosselin
| ndi e, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

2 conpetitors
Basi | , Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Saturday (cont.)

Open JWW
24": 1 conpetitor
24501 Berni e, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
20": 2 conpetitors
20501 Freddi e, Golden Retriever, Barbara Siegel
16206 M dni ght Rai n, Australian Shepherd, Lauri Foley
16": 3 conpetitors
16803 Bea, Portuguese Water Dog, Susanne Sample-Brown
16702 Qus, Min. American, Susan Wolf
16503 Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Novice JIWW
20": 5 conpetitors
20901 Pepper , All-American, Kelly Chang
20705 Josey, English Setter, Beth Koferl
20703 Mbonbeam, Flat-Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla
20702 Noodl es, WHP Griffon, Diane Dillon
20701 Charl ee, Vizda, Lorena Russo
16": 2 conpetitors
16701 Wi ppety -slick ,All-American, Tiiu Mayer
16501 Ki dd, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
12": 1 conpetitor
12501 U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
8": 2 conpetitors
8702 Split ,Biewer Terrier, Rolissa Nash
8701 Fl or a, Scottish Terrier, Danielle Holmes



